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Jessica Bokhart, CFP® 	President
317-860-1085
Jessica.bokhart@fpaindiana.org


Adan Diaz, CFP®		President-Elect &
317-846-9702			Director of
adiaz@gbdfinancial.com	Membership


Valerie Porter, CFP®		Chairman
317-575-0800
vporter@summitviewfinancial.net


John Wheeler,	Treasurer
	CFP®, CPA/PFS
317-819-4609
jwheeler@danoyes.com


Marie Marks, CFP® 		Director of
317-806-3081                             Public Relations
marie@spgfinancial.com	


 
Joseph Gaeckle, CMFC®      Director of
317-504-2629			Gov’t Relations
jgaeckle@wradvisors.com


Stephanie Willison, 
CPA/PFS, CFP®	Director of 
317-881-6670			Roadmap to
swillison@s-a-cpa.com	Success


David Klaus,
MBA, CASL™		Director of 	
317-818-4673			Programming
dklaus@metlife.com


Mike Fields, CFP®		Director of
317-844-5100 x11		Special Events
mike@crsindiana.com


Mark Cade, 			Director of
        CFP®, RHU, CFS, RFC	Meeting Greeters
317-215-2473
mark.cade@raymondjames.com


		

				
Secretary




Elizabeth Braden, CFP®	Student 
317-872-5090               Development Director 
Elizabeth@wefinancialadvisors.com


Brian Wright,			Director of
          CFP®, AIF®, MBA	Career Paths
317-522-5459			
brianw@mswma.com
 

John Guy, CFP®		Director of
317-228-0800			Community 
thotfull@sbcglobal.net	Relations


Evan Bedel, CFP®		Director of
317-843-1358			Communications
evbedel@bedelfinancial.com


Justin Castelli, CFP®	Co-Director of
317-855-8710			Pro Bono
justin.castelli@valic.com


Todd DeKruyter		Co-Director of
317-566-2030			Pro Bono
todd.dekruyter@larsonfinancial.com


Roxanne McGettigan	Chapter Executive   317-373-1355			 
Roxanne.mcgettigan@fpaindiana.org 
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